C
O
M
PA
C
TS
Energy Efficient
•	� Maximum light distribution achieved through compact design

Comments: ______________________________________ Date: ___________
Prepared By: ______________________________________
Ordering Information
© 2017 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLume are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. 01-09-17. Re-order #4639.
Halco Lighting Technologies | 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Carlstadt | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
Bulb
Type
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Color
Temp.
CRI Initial
Lumens
Avg.
Rated
Life
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Incandescent
Equivalent
SPIRALS
T3 13 Watt GU24 46544 CFL13/27/GU24/DIM Warm White Dimmable 2700 82 800 10000 1/6 4.00” 60
T3 15 Watt Med. 46330 CFL15/27/DIM Warm White Dimmable 2700 82 900 10000 1/6 4.92” 60
T3 18 Watt GU24 46546 CFL18/27/GU24/DIM Warm White Dimmable 2700 82 1200 10000 1/6 4.40” 75
T3 23 Watt Med. 46334 CFL23/27/DIM Warm White Dimmable 2700 82 1600 10000 1/6 5.59” 100
T3 23 Watt GU24 46548 CFL23/27/GU24/DIM Warm White Dimmable 2700 82 1600 10000 1/6 4.73” 100
REFLECTORS
PAR30 15 Watt Med. 46550 CFL15/27/PAR30/DIM Warm White Dimmable Flood 2700 82 700  10000 6/24 4.60” 65
R30 15 Watt Med. 46328 CFL15/27/R30/DIM Warm White Dimmable Flood 2700 82 680 8000 6/24 6.01” 65
R40 23 Watt Med. 46329 CFL23/27/R40/DIM Warm White Dimmable Flood 2700 82 1090 10000 6/24 6.97” 100